
Dept. of Public Utilities Date: 03/05/13

Project Number: 650725-100003 Division: Sewerage & Drainage

Project Manager: Jeremy Cawley

PM Phone #: (614) 645-6795 Contract Amt ($): $579,902.97 

Ordinance #: 0679-2013 Contract Duration: 3 yrs.

Name/ Prime Contact CCCN/ Firm Contract Scope Contract $

Address SubCont Information Expires Type Amount/%

1 Chester Engineers (Ohio), Inc. Prime Allen Fathi 20-2401674 MBE Professional services management 352,538.89$             

88 East Broad Street, Suite 1980 (614) 224-4419 5/31/2013 Engineering 60.8%

Columbus, Ohio 43215

(614) 224-4419

2 Resource International Sub FARAH B. MAJIDZADEH 31-0669793 FBE Field Surveying; easements 184,240.21$             

6350 PRESIDENTIAL GATEWAY farahm@resourceinternational.com 5/23/2014 31.8%

Columbus, Ohio 43231 (614) 823-4949

(614) 823-4949

3 Arcadis, US Inc. Sub Sherri Hess 57-0373224 MAJ professional drawings and specifications 43,123.87$               

1900 Polaris Parkway, Suite 200 sherri.hess@arcadis-us.com 8/25/2013 7.4%

Columbus, Ohio 43240 (614) 888-4953

(614) 888-4953

4

5

6

TOTAL CONTRACT AMOUNT 579,902.97$       

Total Percentage 100.0%

Approved:

Date:

SUBCONTRACTOR WORK IDENTIFICATION FORM
Project Name: Lrg Dia. Sewer Assessment - Alum Creek Trunk (Middle) / Alum Creek 

Interceptor Sewer

Prime Contractor: Chester Engineers (Ohio), Inc.

Contractor and Subcontractor CCCN, Scope and Funding Summary


